m19000005532

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
ļ

Office Use Only



200355800572

name Change & Ceneral

03/01/21=-01015+-023 **25.00

FILED 2021 MAR -1 AH 9: 26

A RAMSEY

, COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	•
SUBJECT: Tomtishen Aoun PLLC	
1 1	reign Limited Liability Company
Dear Sir or Madam:	
The enclosed application, certificate and fee	e(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to the following:
Pam Provenzano	
Name of Person	
Tomtishen Feenstra PLLC	
Firm/Company	
2001 Commonwealth Blvd., Ste. 300	
Address	
Ann Arbor, MI 48105	
City/State and Zip C	Code
Pam@tomtishenlaw.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future ann	iual report notification)
For further information concerning this mat	ter, please call:
Pam Provenzano	734 372-4100 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the followi ■\$25 Filing Fee □ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Statu	☐ \$55 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60 Filing Fee.
CR2E055 (9/15)	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

SECTION I (I-4 must be completed)

Enter new principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 2. The Florida document number of this limited flability company is: Michigan	State: Tomtishen Aoun PLLC			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mathematical address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: Michigan 3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Michigan 4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: New name of the limited liability company: Tomtishen Feenstra PLLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "L.L.C.") Tomtishen Feenstra LLC If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate namust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "L.L.C.") 5. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Sew Registered Office Address: Charlene Carpenter 33176 Chasewood Circle Enter Florida Street Address Wesley Chapel Florida 33845	inter new principal office address.	if applicable:	 -	partment of
May BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: F04000004747 3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Michigan 4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: August 2004 5. ECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes) 5. New name of the limited liability company: Tomtishen Feenstra PLLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company, ""L.L.C" or "L.L.C.") 7. Tomtishen Feenstra LLC 17 name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a opy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate namust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "L.L.C." or "L.L.C.") 18 amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Charlene Carpenter 23176 Chasewood Circle Wesley Chapel , Florida 33545				
. Jurisdiction of its organization: Michigan Date authorized to do business in Florida: August 2004 EECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes) New name of the limited liability company: Tomtishen Feenstra PLLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") Tomtishen Feenstra LLC If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a opy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate namust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Charlene Carpenter 33176 Chasewood Circle Enter Florida Street Address Wesley Chapel Florida 33545	Mailing address			
ECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes) New name of the limited liability company: Tomtishen Feenstra PLLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.") Tomtishen Feenstra LLC If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate names at contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Charlene Carpenter Sew Registered Office Address: Wesley Chapel Florida 33545	. The Florida document number of	this limited liability company	is: F04000004747	
ECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes) New name of the limited liability company: Tomtishen Feenstra PLLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.") Tomtishen Feenstra LLC If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate names at contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Charlene Carpenter Sew Registered Office Address: Wesley Chapel Florida 33545	. Jurisdiction of its organization:	Michigan		
ECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes) New name of the limited liability company: Tomtishen Feenstra PLLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") Tomtishen Feenstra LLC If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a opy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate namust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Charlene Carpenter	•			
Commission Feenstra LLC If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate namest contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") It amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Charlene Carpenter Charlene Carpenter Salto Chasewood Circle Enter Florida Street Address Wesley Chapel Florida Florida 33545 Florida				
(must contain "Limited Etability Company, ""E.E.C." or "L.E.") fromtishen Feenstra LLC from unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a popy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate namest contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.E.C." or "LEC.") It amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: ame of New Registered Agent: Charlene Carpenter Wesley Chapel Enter Florida Street Address Wesley Chapel Florida 33545	. New name of the limited liability	v company: Tomtishen Feenstr	a PLLC	
f name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a opy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate namest contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new egistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Charlene Carpenter Wesley Chapel Enter Florida Street Address Wesley Chapel Florida 33545	·	(must contain "Limit	ed Liability Comp	any, " "L.L.C" or "LLC.")
opy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate nar ust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new gistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Charlene Carpenter Charlene Carpenter				
ame of New Registered Agent: Charlene Carpenter 33176 Chasewood Circle Enter Florida Street Address Wesley Chapel Florida 33545		nanagers or managing members	of transacting bus adopting the alter	iness in Florida and attach a mate name. The alternate nam
ew Registered Office Address: Street Florida Street Address Wesley Chapel Florida 33545	opy of the written consent of the nust contain "Limited Liability Co		e on our records	inter the name of the new
ew Registered Office Address: Street Florida Street Address Wesley Chapel Florida 33545	opy of the written consent of the noust contain "Limited Liability Contain "Limited Liability Contains" It amending the registered agent	and/or registered officer addres	ss on our records, <u>c</u>	enter the name of the new
Wesley Chapel Florida 33545	opy of the written consent of the nust contain "Limited Liability Collification of the registered agent gistered agent and/or the new registered agent agent and/or the new registered agent age	and/or registered officer address	ss on our records, g	enter the name of the new
Wesley Chapel , Florida 33545 City Zip Code	opy of the written consent of the nust contain "Limited Liability Collist contains and collis	and/or registered officer addressistered office address here: Charlene Carpenter		
City Zip Code	opy of the written consent of the nust contain "Limited Liability Collist contains and collis	and/or registered officer addressistered office address here: Charlene Carpenter		treet Address
	opy of the written consent of the nust contain "Limited Liability Contains agent and/or the new regions of New Registered Agent:	and/or registered officer addressistered office address here: Charlene Carpenter 3176 Chasewood Circle Wesley Chapel	Enter Florida S	treet Address Florida 33545

document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If the amendi	ment changes person, title or capt	acity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate the	it change:
tle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
	Joseph T. Aoun	2001 Commonwealth Blvd., Ste. 300	
		Ann Arbor, MI 48105	\(\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overline{\overlin
			DAdd
			□Remo
			□Add
			©Remo
			□Add
			□Remo
····			□Add
aforemention	ned amendment(s), duly authent ander the law of which this entit	e than 90 days old, evidencing the icated by the official having custody of records in the control of the custody of records in the control of the authorized representative	□Remo

Filing Fee: \$25.00

715 11/30/8080 \$35 8

Corporations Online Filing System Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs



Form Revision Date 07/201

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

For use by DOMESTIC PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of Act 23, Public Acts of 1993, the unders	signed executes the following Ce	rtificate of Amendment
The identification number assigned by the Bureau is:	802269262	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The name of the professional limited liability company is:	TOMTISHEN AOUN PLLC	0
The date of filing the original Articles of Organization was:	3/21/2000	
Complete only those articles being amended.		
Article I		
The name of the professional limited liability company as amended, is:		FILED
TOMTISHEN FEENSTRA PLLC		_
		DEC 08 2020
Effective Date: 01/01/2021		40
The amendment was approved by unanimous vote of all the members entitle	d to vote.	RPORATIONS DIVISION
This document must be signed by a member, manager, or an authorized age	nt:	
Signed this 30th Day of November, 2020 by:		
Signature	Title	Other, was selected.
Brad M. Tomtishen Manager		
By selecting ACCEPT, I hereby acknowledge that this electronic document is that to the best of my knowledge the information provided is true, accurate C Decline A A	s being signed in accordance with , and in compliance with the Act ccept	h the Act. I further certify

